Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor: G

ah

Ith Industries Private Limited |

| Date of

of CIRP: 02.04.2024

|List of creditors as on 25.04.2024 |

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount |Amount of claim | Amount of claim | RemarKks, if any
Date of Amount claimed [Principal Amount |Interest claimed |Amount of claim Nature of claim Amount Amount Whether (% of contingent | ofany not admitted under
receipt of [Amountin Rs.] |claimed [Amount [[AmountinRs.] |admitted coveredby [covered by related voting claim mutual verification
claim inRs.] security guarantee party? share in dues,
interest CoC that may
1|M/s Kaveri Sales Corporation 12.04.2024 27.88.913 2788913 27,88,913.00 |Operational Debt No No No - 0 0 0 Prov.isionally
admitted
2|M/s Daily Dairy Essentials 12.04.2024 1,01,58,175.39 1,01,58,175.39 1,01,58,175.39 |Operational Debt -
3[M/s National Sales Corporation |12.04.2024 2,36,16,538 2,36,16,538 2,36,15,538.00 |Operational Debt - 500
4|M/s Neelkanth Trading Company|12.04.2024 2.19,59,728 2,19.59,728 2,19,50,100.00 |Operational Debt No No No - 0 0 0 9,628.00 Prov.isionally
admitted
TOTAL 8523354.39 5,85,23,354.39 - 5,85,12,726.39 - - - - 10,128.00




	OC - Others

